
1° 14 2 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 30

2° 29 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 4 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 31

3° 8 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 14 33

4° 34 6 FADINI ARES 26 FRIGERIO MARCELLO 7 34

20 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 10 34

13 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 17 34

7° 35 6 VERDERIO MARCO S 9 DRAGO FILIPPO 16 35

24 7 CERVI ALDO RICHARD S 14 OWENS MADELINE S L 17 35

1 6 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 BIGNOTTI ERNESTINA S L 26 35

16 3 FRIGERIO LUCA 5 LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE L 8 35

11° 4 9 FATO VITTORIO 24 FRIGERIO CESARE J 15 36

36 4 ANELLI TIZIANO S 10 VERGANI DANIELE S 8 36

13° 17 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 13 37

23 4 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 DUCOR JEAN MARC 8 37

28 5 BAZZONI GIANLUCA S 7 DE LORENZI MONICA S L 20 37

16° 37 6 INZAGHI LUDOVICO 15 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 38

12 6 SILVESTRI ERMES S 8 DEVESCOVI ELENA L 22 38

15 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 38

11 6 LANZETTI LUCA S 10 CAGNAZZO MAURO 19 38

20° 9 6 FORLANI ALBERTO S 11 MODICA GIANFRANCO S 15 39

10 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 39

27 6 VILLA PAOLO S 9 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 39

30 6 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 11 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 39

24° 25 8 FERRARIO RUGGERO S 15 FERRARIO VIRGINIA L 19 40

6 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 21 40

22 7 ROCCA FRANCESCO S 15 SARDI GIUSEPPE S 13 40

7 
8

DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 13 40

5 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 40

29° 21 9 NATALI NICOLETTA S L 17 USUELLI IOLE ANTONIA S L 17 42

3 8 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA S 19 42

31° 33 9 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 15 FERRANTE RICCARDO 23 44

32° 2 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 47

33° 19 8 COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA S 16 MARIANI PAOLA S L 17 N.P.

18 7 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 A A S 26 N.P.
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1° 8 6 CASTELLI PAOLO S 10 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 14 27

4 9 FATO VITTORIO 24 FRIGERIO CESARE J 15 27

3° 34 6 FADINI ARES 26 FRIGERIO MARCELLO 7 28

24 7 CERVI ALDO RICHARD S 14 OWENS MADELINE S L 17 28

14 2 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 12 28

13 6 POGGIO GUIDO S 10 POGGIO MATTEO 17 28

7° 29 2 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 4 VENEZIA EDOARDO 5 29

20 5 CALVERI DANIELE S 10 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 10 29

35 6 VERDERIO MARCO S 9 DRAGO FILIPPO 16 29

1 6 STERZA MAURIZIO S 6 BIGNOTTI ERNESTINA S L 26 29

11° 17 5 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 9 POZZONI LAURA S L 13 32

25 8 FERRARIO RUGGERO S 15 FERRARIO VIRGINIA L 19 32

28 5 BAZZONI GIANLUCA S 7 DE LORENZI MONICA S L 20 32

37 6 INZAGHI LUDOVICO 15 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 11 32

10 7 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 13 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 13 32

12 6 SILVESTRI ERMES S 8 DEVESCOVI ELENA L 22 32

6 8 CAIANI ALBERTO S 14 CAIANI ALESSANDRO J 21 32

16 3 FRIGERIO LUCA 5 LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE L 8 32

36 4 ANELLI TIZIANO S 10 VERGANI DANIELE S 8 32

7 
8

DALLA CHRISTIAN S 25 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 13 32

11 6 LANZETTI LUCA S 10 CAGNAZZO MAURO 19 32

22° 21 9 NATALI NICOLETTA S L 17 USUELLI IOLE ANTONIA S L 17 33

9 6 FORLANI ALBERTO S 11 MODICA GIANFRANCO S 15 33

23 4 VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA S 11 DUCOR JEAN MARC 8 33

15 5 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 7 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 17 33

27 6 VILLA PAOLO S 9 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 17 33

22 7 ROCCA FRANCESCO S 15 SARDI GIUSEPPE S 13 33

30 6 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 11 BASSANI STEFANO S 14 33

29° 3 8 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 14 MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA S 19 34

5 6 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 10 ORRU' LOREDANO S 18 34

31° 33 9 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 15 FERRANTE RICCARDO 23 35

32° 2 9 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 18 BALDI MARINA S L 20 38

33° 19 8 COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA S 16 MARIANI PAOLA S L 17 N.P.

18 7 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 10 A A S 26 N.P.
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